ESW500 Series0912ds - 1/5
©2011 B&B Electronics. All rights reserved
International Office: 707 Dayton Road PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA  815-433-5100 Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park  Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444 Fax +353 91 792445 P
R
O
D

 IGMP Groups:  64
 Maximum VLANs: 256
Ordering Information:
Model 10/100  10/100/1000
SFP
1000
Multi-mode
Fiber
Single-mode
Fiber Temperature
ESW508 8      -10 to 60°C
ESW508-2MC 6   2 (SC)   -10 to 60°C
ESW508-2SC 6    2 (SC)  -10 to 60°C
ESW516 16      -10 to 60°C
ESW508-T 8     -40 to 75°C
ESW508-2MC-T 6   2 (SC)   -40 to 75°C
ESW508-2SC-T 6    2 (SC)  -40 to 75°C
ESW516-T 16      -40 to 75°C
ESW516-4MC-T 12   4 (SC)   -40 to 75°C
ESW516-4SC-T 12    4 (SC) -40 to 75°C
ESWG510-2SFP-T 8 (2) (2)   -40 to 75°C
ESWG510-2MC-2SFP-T 6 (2) (2) 2 (SC)  -40 to 75°C
ESWG510-2SC-2SFP-T 6 (2) (2)  2 (SC) -40 to 75°C
ESW500 Series0912ds - 3/5